 | 11/2022
 ›  GNAD Series
Essential Solid State Relays
Panel Mount - DC Output
 ›  Output current of 10, 20 and 40 Amps
 ›  Output Voltage of 5-55 Vc, 5-100 Vc and 5-200 Vc
 ›  Control voltage of 4-32 Vc
 ›  DC switching (DC loads)

Input Voltage
0: 4-32 Vc
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Description :
Crouzet Solid State Relays are designed to be used in almost any application, offering very long life expectancy and are easy to install, easy to use,
robust and multipurpose.
For more information about Crouzet’s Solid State relays, please visit www.crouzet.com.
 | 2  | 11/2022 | GNAD Series | W W W.CROUZET.COM
Accessories
Type Description Part-Number
Heatsink 0,9 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532752N
Heatsink 1,1 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532753N
Heatsink 1,2 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532754N
Heatsink 1,75 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532755N
Heatsink 2,2 °C/W Thermal Resistance 26532756N
Adapter DIN Rail 26532764N
Thermal Pad Self-Adhesive Thermal Pad 26532722N
Screws Screw Mounting Kit 26532001
Thermal Grease Thermal Grease for Heatsink mounting 26532003
Output�Specifications(1)
Description 10A 20A 40A